

Sales Order

Ambika Clothing Company

#59, "SURAAVI" 1st and 2nd Floor, 'A' Main road, New Timber Yard Layout, Mysore Road Cross, Bangalore - 560026

Customer Name	Mcclallence Garb	Document Date	14/02/2019
Address 1	Valanchery Po, Kulamagalam Mallappuram Dist	Document Number	SOD-ACC/19/738
City	Kulamagalam 676552	Preffered Transport	P K Travels
Contact Person	Mr. Aneesh	City	Kulamagalam
Mobile Number	07012780721	Booking At	Tirur
Agent	Agent	PO No and Date	
		GST NUMBER	32BEOPA3596J1ZB
		Narration	

Product Code	Width	Order Quantity	Rate	Value
Print				
1044/1	64	50.00	120.00	6,000.00
11020	58	59.00	120.00	7,080.00
11032	58	67.20	120.00	8,064.00
11086	58	70.00	120.00	8,400.00
500348	62	70.00	120.00	8,400.00
500437	58	50.00	120.00	6,000.00
500512	58	70.00	120.00	8,400.00
500573	58	50.00	120.00	6,000.00
500606	58	50.00	120.00	6,000.00
500617	58	70.00	120.00	8,400.00
500625	58	70.00	120.00	8,400.00
53888	58	53.10	120.00	6,372.00
59715	58	28.40	120.00	3,408.00
Checks				
10869	58	50.00	120.00	6,000.00
11073	58	50.00	120.00	6,000.00
11111	58	50.00	120.00	6,000.00
11112	58	50.00	120.00	6,000.00
8355/1	58	50.00	120.00	6,000.00
8362/2	58	50.00	120.00	6,000.00
8365/2	58	50.00	120.00	6,000.00
8366/1	58	43.50	120.00	5,220.00
8387/1	58	50.00	120.00	6,000.00
8387/2	58	50.00	120.00	6,000.00
84361	58	60.00	120.00	7,200.00
88165	58	53.60	120.00	6,432.00
88182	58	50.00	120.00	6,000.00
88227	56	50.00	120.00	6,000.00
88266	62	50.00	120.00	6,000.00
88267	62	50.00	120.00	6,000.00
DN1003	58	50.00	140.00	7,000.00
DN1004	58	50.00	140.00	7,000.00
DN1021	58	50.00	140.00	7,000.00
DN1035	58	50.00	140.00	7,000.00
DN1036	58	50.00	140.00	7,000.00

Product Code	Width	Order Quantity	Rate	Value
DN1037	58	50.00	140.00	7,000.00
DN1038	58	50.00	140.00	7,000.00
DN1039	58	50.00	140.00	7,000.00
DN1041	58	50.00	140.00	7,000.00
DN1042	58	50.00	140.00	7,000.00
DN1053	58	50.00	140.00	7,000.00
DN1069	58	58.50	140.00	8,190.00
Denim				
11048	58	50.00	120.00	6,000.00
11051	58	50.00	120.00	6,000.00
11061	58	50.00	120.00	6,000.00
11091	64	60.20	120.00	7,224.00
11113	58	50.00	120.00	6,000.00
Plain				
610242	58	50.00	120.00	6,000.00
610325	56	56.80	120.00	6,816.00
610340	58	78.60	120.00	9,432.00
610377	56	85.00	120.00	10,200.00
610379	64	100.00	120.00	12,000.00
68958	58	80.00	120.00	9,600.00
68962	58	58.00	120.00	6,960.00
69034	58	98.40	120.00	11,808.00
69036	58	50.00	120.00	6,000.00
Stripes				
70016	64	50.00	120.00	6,000.00
70063	68	70.00	120.00	8,400.00

Total Designs 57

Total Quantity 3,210.3

Total Amount 397,406

ADD : GST @ 5% 19,870

Grand Total 4,17,276